THRUVISION

PEOPLE-SCREENING

Shares inissue

Thruvision Group plc is listed on the AIM section of the London Stock

Exchange. The number of securities currently in issue is
165,130,024 ordinary shares of 1 pence each.

There are no restrictions on the transfer of Thruvision AIM securities

Major Shareholders

As at 23 May 2018 the Company was aware of the following shareholdings

representing 3% or more in the Company’s existing issued Ordinary Share

Capital.

Numberof
Name Ordinary Shares
Schroder Investment Management 33,003,109
Hargrave Hale 27,115,321
Herald Investment Management 15,329,712
Volantis 14,055,879
Tom Black 11,349,444
Invesco Perpetual Investment
Management 8,502,010
Soros Fund Management 7,159,453
Janus Henderson Investors 5,982,143
Hargreaves Lansdown Asset 4,968,460

Management

% of Share
Capital

19.99

16.42
9.28
8.51
6.87

5.15
4.34
3.62
3.01



	Shares in issue
	Major Shareholders

