

Shares in issue

Thruvision Group plc is listed on the AIM section of the London Stock Exchange. The number of securities currently in issue is 165,130,024 ordinary shares of 1 pence each.

There are no restrictions on the transfer of Thruvision AIM securities

Major Shareholders

As at 23 May 2018 the Company was aware of the following shareholdings representing 3% or more in the Company's existing issued Ordinary Share Capital.

Name	Number of Ordinary Shares	% of Share Capital
Schroder Investment Management	33,003,109	19.99
Hargrave Hale	27,115,321	16.42
Herald Investment Management	15,329,712	9.28
Volantis	14,055,879	8.51
Tom Black	11,349,444	6.87
Invesco Perpetual Investment		
Management	8,502,010	5.15
Soros Fund Management	7,159,453	4.34
Janus Henderson Investors	5,982,143	3.62
Hargreaves Lansdown Asset Management	4,968,460	3.01